ANESTHESIA NEEDLE JD001-23 RETROBULBAR ANESTHESIA NEEDLE (ATKINSON) 23G X 38MM K20-3040 AS-7070 581638 60-1637
ANESTHESIA NEEDLE JD001-25 RETROBULBAR ANESTHESIA NEEDLE (ATKINSON) 25G X 38MM K20-3030 AS-7071 581637 60-1638
ANESTHESIA NEEDLE JD001.1-23 RETROBULBAR ANESTHESIA NEEDLE (ATKINSON) 23G X 32MM K20-3020 AS-7069 585001 60-5001
ANESTHESIA NEEDLE JD001.1-25 RETROBULBAR ANESTHESIA NEEDLE (ATKINSON) 25G X 32MM 585108 60-5108
ANESTHESIA NEEDLE JD001.1-27 RETROBULBAR ANESTHESIA NEEDLE (ATKINSON) 27G X 32MM K20-3023 AS-7072 585109 60-5109
ANESTHESIA NEEDLE JD003-25 RETROBULBAR ANESTHESIA NEEDLE (SHARP POINT) 25G X 38MM 581275 60-1275
ANESTHESIA NEEDLE JD005-23 PERIBULBAR ANESTHESIA NEEDLE (ATKINSON) 23G X 22MM 585144 60-5144
ANESTHESIA NEEDLE JD005-25 PERIBULBAR ANESTHESIA NEEDLE (ATKINSON) 25G X 22MM K20-3014 AS-7068 585027 60-5027
ANESTHESIA NEEDLE JD005-27 PERIBULBAR ANESTHESIA NEEDLE (ATKINSON) 27G X 22MM 585145 60-5145
ANESTHESIA NEEDLE JD009-19 SUBTENON'S ANESTHESIA CANNULA 19G K20-3050 AS-7075 585176 60-5176
ANESTHESIA NEEDLE JD1009-23 SUB TENON'S ANESTHESIA CURVED SPATULATED K7-4005
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD015-25 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME STRAIGHT 25G K20-3056 AS-7152S 581617 60-1617
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD015-27 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME STRAIGHT 27G K20-3057
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD017-23 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME FORMED 23G, BEND LENGTH 12MM K20-3068 581599 60-1599
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD017-25 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME FORMED 25G, BEND LENGTH 12MM K20-3066 AS-7153S 581610 60-1610
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD017-27 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME FORMED 27G, BEND LENGTH 12MM K20-3062 581618 60-1618
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD017-30 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME FORMED 30G, BEND LENGTH 12MM 581630 60-1630
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD017.1-25 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME FORMED 25G, BEND LENGTH 8.5 MM 585004 60-5004
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD017.1-27 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME FORMED 27G, BEND LENGTH 8.5 MM 585008 60-5008
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD018-25 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME FORMED 25G, SIDE CUTTING, BEND LENGTH 12MM, 585049 60-5049
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD018-27 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME FORMED 27G, SIDE CUTTING, BEND LENGTH 12MM, 581602 60-1602
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD019-27 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME ANGLED 27G,  BEND LENGTH 12MM 585093 60-5093
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD020-25 Irrigating Cystotome-Joyce, Formed  27G 585030 60-5030
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD020-27 Irrigating Cystotome-Joyce, Formed  27G K20-3072 585039 60-5039
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD021-25 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME REVERSE 25G K20-3070 585034 60-5034
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD025-25 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME BLUEMENTHAL 25G K20-3074
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD025-27 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME BLUEMENTHAL 27G K20-3076
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD025.1-25 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME BLUEMENTHAL 25G, BEND 8.5MM 585113
*Disclaimer: We provide information regarding comparable competitive products. These cross reference guides are for the convenience of our
specifiers/clients only and does not imply the competitive items are an exact equivalent to our products in quality, approvals or features.
CAT. NO. / PRODUCT
VARIANT
PRODUCT FAMILY ITEM DESCRIPTION Katena Code Dispo. ASICO Code BVI Code Blink Code
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD025.1-27 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME BLUEMENTHAL 27G, BEND 8.5MM 585042 60-5042
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME JD025.2-27 IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME BLUEMENTHAL 27G, STRAIGHT 585043 60-5043
LACRIMAL JD027-23 LACRIMAL CANNULA REINFORCED STRAIGHT 23G K20-3280 585016
LACRIMAL JD1031-23 LACRIMAL CANNULA SHAHINON 23G X 13 MM 585033 60-5033
LACRIMAL JD033-26 LACRIMAL CANNULA FASANELLA 26G X 28 MM 581276 60-1276
LACRIMAL JD033.2-21 LACRIMAL CANNULA FASANELLA 21G X 35 MM 581615 60-1615
LACRIMAL JD040-21 LACRIMAL CANALICULAR TREPHINE 21G X 1.5" 585031
LACRIMAL JD041-20 FRONTALIS SUSPENSION PTOSIS SLING 20G 585192
LACRIMAL JD043.2-25 LACRIMAL INTUBATION SET 25G/17.5 CM PROBE 585010
LACRIMAL JD043.2-27 LACRIMAL INTUBATION SET 27G/17.5 CM PROBE K7-2620
LACRIMAL JD1041-27 LACRIMAL INTUBATION SET OLIVE TIP 27G 11 CM PROBE 585126
LACRIMAL JD1041RD-27 LACRIMAL INTUBATION SET OLIVE TIP 27G 11 CM W/RETRIVAL DEVICE 585151
LACRIMAL JD1043RD-23 LACRIMAL INTUBATION SET (NOTCHED) 23G 11 CM W/RETRIVAL DEVICE 585013
LACRIMAL JD045A-20 DACRYO CYSTORHINOSTOMY DCR ANGLED 20G, 4.5 CM 585012
LACRIMAL JD045S-20 DACRYO CYSTORHINOSTOMY DCR STRAIGHT 20G, 4.5 CM 585011
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD049-27 IRRIGATING CANNULA STRAIGHT BLUNT TIP 27G X 22MM K20-3104 585006 60-5006
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD051-21 ANTERIOR CHAMBER CANNULA RYCROFT 22 MM (4MM BEND )  581281 60-1281
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD051-23 ANTERIOR CHAMBER CANNULA RYCROFT 22 MM (4MM BEND )  585025 60-5025
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD051-25 ANTERIOR CHAMBER CANNULA RYCROFT 22 MM (4MM BEND )  581639 60-1639
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD051-27 ANTERIOR CHAMBER CANNULA RYCROFT 22 MM (4MM BEND )  AS-7001 581280 60-1280
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD051-30 ANTERIOR CHAMBER CANNULA RYCROFT 22 MM (4MM BEND )  AS-7000 581273 60-1273
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD051.1-25 ANTERIOR CHAMBER CANNULA RYCROFT 22 MM (5MM BEND )  K20-3103
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD051.1-27 ANTERIOR CHAMBER CANNULA RYCROFT 22 MM (5MM BEND )  K20-3101
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD051.1-30 ANTERIOR CHAMBER CANNULA RYCROFT 22 MM (5MM BEND )  K20-3100
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD052-25 ANTERIOR CHAMBER CANNULA (ANGULAR) 22 MM (6MM BEND )  581642 60-1642
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD052-27 ANTERIOR CHAMBER CANNULA (ANGULAR) 22 MM (6MM BEND )  AS-7001L 581284 60-1284
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD052-30 ANTERIOR CHAMBER CANNULA (ANGULAR) 22 MM (6MM BEND )  K20-3110 581285 60-1285
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD052.1-27 ANTERIOR CHAMBER CANNULA (ANGULAR) 27G, 7MM BEND  K20-3110
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD053.1-23 VISCOELASTIC IRRIGATING CANNULA, 23G, 10MM BEND K20-3126
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD053.1-25 VISCOELASTIC IRRIGATING CANNULA, 25G, 10MM BEND K20-3125
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD053.1-27 VISCOELASTIC IRRIGATING CANNULA, 27G, 10MM BEND K20-3121
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD053.1-30 VISCOELASTIC IRRIGATING CANNULA, 30G, 10MM BEND K20-3120
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD053.4-21 VISCOELASTIC IRRIGATING CANNULA, 21G, 8MM, 45° BEND K20-3109
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD053.4-23 VISCOELASTIC IRRIGATING CANNULA, 23G, 8MM 45° BEND K20-3108 585009 60-5009
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD053.4-25 VISCOELASTIC IRRIGATING CANNULA, 25G, 8MM 45° BEND K20-3107 585045 60-5045
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD053.4-27 VISCOELASTIC IRRIGATING CANNULA, 27G, 8MM 45° BEND K20-3106 AS-7003 585026 60-5026
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD053.4-30 VISCOELASTIC IRRIGATING CANNULA, 30G, 8MM 45° BEND K20-3105 585046 60-5046
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD055-19 BISHOP HARMON CANNULA 19G X 25 MM, 8MM K20-3142 AS-7200 585040 60-5040
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD055-16 BISHOP HARMON CANNULA 16G X 25 MM, 6.5MM 581277 60-1277
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD1056-27 VISCO FLOW CANNULA 27G X 24MM 585007
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD065-20 ANTERIOR CHAMBER MAINTAINER LEWICKY, 20G K20-3276 585061 60-5061
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD065-23 ANTERIOR CHAMBER MAINTAINER LEWICKY, 23G K20-3273
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD065-25 ANTERIOR CHAMBER MAINTAINER LEWICKY, 25G K20-3271
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD1065-20 ANTERIOR CHAMBER MAINTAINER BLUMENTHAL, 20G AS-7903
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATION JD067-20 ANTERIOR CHAMBER MAINTAINER 20G DAHAN ETCHED 585163
HYDRODISSECTION JD069H-30 NUCLEUS HYDRODISSECTION RAININ HORIZONTALLY SPATULATED 30G 581592 60-1592
HYDRODISSECTION JD069.1-25 HYDRODISSECTION CCANNULA - ANGLED  25G K20-3162 AS-7629 585037 60-5036
HYDRODISSECTION JD069.1-27 HYDRODISSECTION CCANNULA - ANGLED  27G K20-3164 AS-7626 585036 60-5037
HYDRODISSECTION JD070-27 Hydrodissector Cann-Gianneti, Angl 27G K20-3128
HYDRODISSECTION JD071-27 NUCLEUS HYDRODISSECTOR MCINTYRE SPATULATED 27G X 11MM BEND K20-3151
HYDRODISSECTION JD1071-27 NUCLEUS HYDRODICCECTOR 3.5MM FLATTENED 27G X 11MM BEND 585158 60-5158
HYDRODISSECTION JD072-25 Hydrodissection Cannula - Giannnetti K20-3172
HYDRODISSECTION JD073-25 J SHAPED HYDRO DISSECTOR PEARCE 25G K20-3174 AS-7209 585003 60-5003
HYDRODISSECTION JD073-27 J SHAPED HYDRO DISSECTOR PEARCE 27G AS-7208 585018 60-5018
HYDRODISSECTION JD1073-25 MICRO J SHAPED HYDRO DISSECTOR PEARCE 25G K20-3170 AS-7628
HYDRODISSECTION JD1073-27 MICRO J SHAPED HYDRO DISSECTOR PEARCE 27G K30-3171 585029 60-5029
HYDRODISSECTION JD1073.1-25 MICRO J SHAPED HYDRO DISSECTOR HESSBURG 25G 585148
HYDRODISSECTION JD074-25 VISCOEXPRESSION CANNULA [CORYDON], 25G 585090 60-5090
HYDRODISSECTION JD074-27 VISCOEXPRESSION CANNULA [CORYDON], 27G 585191 60-5191
HYDRODISSECTION JD075-25 NUCLEUS HYDROLYSIS NEEDLE P. KOCH 25G 585015
HYDRODISSECTION JD077-25 CORTICAL CLEAVING HYDRODISSECTORS, 25G 585159 60-5159
HYDRODISSECTION JD078-27 HYDRODISSECTION CANNULA [AKAHOSHI STYLE] AS-7636 585198 60-5198
HYDRODISSECTION JD1078-25 TAPERED HYDRODELINEATOR BLUMENTHAL 25G 585107 60-5107
HYDRODISSECTION JD079L-26 CORTEX ASPIRATING CANNULA 26G MCINTYRE BINKHORST LEFT K20-3176-25
HYDRODISSECTION JD079R-26 CORTEX ASPIRATING CANNULA 26G MCINTYRE BINKHORST RIGHT K20-3177-25
HYDRODISSECTION JD1079-27 HYDRODISSECTION CURVED HORIZONTALLY FLATTENED TIP 27G (HELSINKI) AS-7632 585155 60-5155
HYDRODISSECTION JD080-27 CORTICAL CLEAVING HYDRODISSECTOR [GRABOW], 27G 585157 60-5157
HYDRODISSECTION JD080-30 CORTICAL CLEAVING HYDRODISSECTOR [GRABOW], 30G 585197 60-5197
HYDRODISSECTION JD1080.1-27 HYDRODISSECTION CANNULA CHANG K20-3168 AS-7638 585295 60-5295
HYDRODISSECTION JD1081-25 HYDRODISSECTION CURVED 25G VERTICALLY FLATTENED TIP (SAUTER) AS-7627
HYDRODISSECTION JD1081-27 HYDRODISSECTION CURVED 27G VERTICALLY FLATTENED TIP (SAUTER) K20-3166 AS-7632 585099 60-5099
HYDRODISSECTION JD1081.1-27 Hydrodissector Cannula - Formed  27G K20-3168 AS-7638
CORTEX ASPIRATION JD081L-25 CORTEX ASPIRATOR ALPERN LEFT 25G K20-3175 St.
CORTEX ASPIRATION JD091-21 CORTEX EXTRACTOR CANNULA SIMCOE 21G X 21MM K20-3184
CORTEX ASPIRATION JD091.2-23 CORTEX EXTRACTOR CANNULA SIMCOE 23G X 13MM AS-7430
CORTEX ASPIRATION JD091.1-23 CORTEX EXTRACTOR CANNULA SIMCOE 23G X 16MM K20-3180 585075 60-5075
CORTEX ASPIRATION JD091-23 CORTEX EXTRACTOR CANNULA SIMCOE 23G X 21MM K20-3182 AS-7431
CORTEX ASPIRATION JD1098-24 CORTEX EXTRACTOR CHARLEUX, 24G 585106
IRRIGATION & ASPIRATION JD129-23 I & A CANNULA SIMCOE REGULAR 23G, 0.30MM PORT K20-3190 K7-4300 585047 60-5047
IRRIGATION & ASPIRATION JD133-23 I & A CANNULA SIMCOE REVERSE 23G, 0.30 MM PORT AS-7330R
CAPSULE POLISHER JD157-23 CAPSULE POLISHER JENSON CURVED OLIVE TIP 23G K20-3217 585147 60-5147
CAPSULE POLISHER JD157-25 CAPSULE POLISHER JENSON CURVED OLIVE TIP 25G 585143 60-5143
CAPSULE POLISHER JD167-23 POSTERIOR CAPSULE SCRUBBER SIMCOE 23G 581645 60-1645
CAPSULE POLISHER JD168-30 Hydrodissector Cannula - Gianneti  30G K20-3080
CAPSULE POLISHER JD169-21 CAPSULE POLISHER KRATZ 21G TOP PORT K20-3215 581604 60-1604
CAPSULE POLISHER JD169-23 CAPSULE POLISHER KRATZ 23G TOP PORT K20-3213 581605 60-1605
CAPSULE POLISHER JD169.1-21 CAPSULE POLISHER KRATZ 21G OPEN END 581614
CAPSULE POLISHER JD169.1-23 CAPSULE POLISHER KRATZ 23G OPEN END K20-3203
CAPSULE POLISHER JD179-23 FLEXIBLE TIP POLISHER (10MM SILICONE SLEEVE) AS-7931 585041 60-5041
CAPSULE POLISHER JD179-25 FLEXIBLE TIP POLISHER (10MM SILICONE SLEEVE) 585017 60-5017
CAPSULE POLISHER JD179-27 FLEXIBLE TIP POLISHER (10MM SILICONE SLEEVE) K20-3220 AS-7539 585005 60-5005
LENS REMOVAL JD183-25 IRRIGATING VECTUS (KNOLLE-PEARCE) 25G, 2 PORT K20-3252 581626 60-1626
LENS REMOVAL JD183-27 IRRIGATING VECTUS (KNOLLE-PEARCE) 27G, 1 PORT 581595
LENS REMOVAL JD187-21 IRRIGATING VECTUS SHEETS 21G, 3 Port K7-5520(20G)
LENS REMOVAL JD193L-23 NUCLEUS DELIVERY CANNUL (SIMCOE) K7-5531(25G)
LENS REMOVAL JD193R-23 NUCLEUS DELIVERY CANNUL (SIMCOE) K7-5530(25G)
VITREORETINAL JD251-16 HIGH VISCOCITY INJECTOR (PEYMAN) 16G K20-3010 585002
VITREORETINAL JD251-19 HIGH VISCOCITY INJECTOR (PEYMAN) 19G 585217
VITREORETINAL JD253.1-20 HIGH VISCOCITY INJECTOR 20G, 4 MM 585208
VITREORETINAL JD253.2-20 HIGH VISCOCITY INJECTOR 20G, 6MM 585228
VITREORETINAL JD257.1-20 INFUSION CANNULA 20G, 4.0MM 585119
VITREORETINAL JD257.2-20 INFUSION CANNULA 20G, 6.0MM 585120
VITREORETINAL JD277-23 SILICONE SOFT TIP CANNULA 23G AS-7931 587002
VITREORETINAL JD277-25 SILICONE SOFT TIP CANNULA  25G AS-7932 587003
VITREORETINAL JD275S-20 SUBRETINAL FLUID CANNULA GRIZZARD STRAIGHT 20G ; 6MM TIP 585021
VITREORETINAL JD275C-20 SUBRETINAL FLUID CANNULA GRIZZARD CURVED 20G ; 6MM TIP 585035
VITREORETINAL JD279S-20 SUBRETINAL FLUID CANNULA GRIZZARD STRAIGHT 20G ; 3MM TIP 585186
VITREORETINAL JD285S-20 VITREORETINAL BRUSH GRIZZARD 20G STRAIGHT 585139
VITREORETINAL JD289-23 PERFLUROCARBON CO-AXIAL I/A CANNULA 23G AS-7941
VITREORETINAL JD293-20 MICROPICK GLASER 20G (TIP EXTENDS 25G X 5MM) 585114
VITREORETINAL JD293-25 MICROPICK GLASER 25G (TIP EXTENDS 30G X 5MM) 585212
IRRIGATION & ASPIRATION JD357-23 ASPIRATING CANNULA 23G (0.30 MM PORT) SAND BLASTED 585222
IRRIGATION & ASPIRATION JD359.1-21 IRRIGATING CANNULA (FROUNT OPEN) 585223
LASIK / REFRACTIVE JD371-25 LASIK FLAP IRRIGATING VIDAURRI 12 MM 585216
LASIK / REFRACTIVE JD377-26 LASIK FORMED IRRIGATING SLADE AS-7282
LASIK / REFRACTIVE JD379-25 LASIK FLAP POSITIONER BURRATO AS-7284
LASIK / REFRACTIVE JD385-25 LASIK IRRIGATING CANNULA LINDSTROM AS-7288 585250
LASIK / REFRACTIVE JD387-23 LASIK CANNULA (DAYA) K20-3151 585271
LASIK / REFRACTIVE JD388-23 LASIK FLAP SPATULA (HERSH) 23G 585252
GLAUCOMA JD391-27 GLAUCOMA REVISION PICK 60 DEGREE 585133
GLAUCOMA JD393-27 GLAUCOMA REVISION PICK 30 DEGREE 585135
VITREORETINAL JD341-30 INTRAVITREAL INJECTION CANNULA 30G X 1/2" K20-3000
VITREORETINAL JD500-23 FLUTE CANNULA 32MM, 23G XTW TUBE AS-7936 585205(20G)
VITREORETINAL JD500-25 FLUTE CANNULA 32MM, 25G XTW TUBE AS-7937
VITREORETINAL JD517-23 VFI POLITIP CANNULA, 23G, 10MM AS-7946